Josh Craft
Jeff Vail

Jermaine Broussard
Bill Hendricks

Bolen Barthelmess
Bryan Barthelmess

Mark Schaeffer
Rod Webb

Don McKinnon
Michael McKinnon

Donnie Bjorhus
Valerie Bjorhus

Gordon Neumann
Reba Neumann

Carter Clark
Kade Weber

Curtis Hamer
Lucas Hamer

Cole McKinnon
Ryan McKinnon

Nancy Zierolf
Tom Zierolf

John Nielsen
John Wetherbee

Ernie Skretteberg
Ray Witt

SCORE

61

62.3

62.6

63.1

64.5

64.8

65

65

65.2

66

66.4

67.1

67.6

TGB 2-Person Scramble

Saturday, April 27

$80.00 each

$66.00 each

$48.00 each

$34.00 each

$22.00 each

$20.00 each

Rob Henry
Beth Voss

Jeff Lee
Rene’ Lee

Dave Williamson
Kelly Williasmosn

Chuck Hopkin
Frank Kelly

Rihan Rosario
Carrie Ryan

Gary Sutherland
Laura Sutherland

Carole Grosch
Steve Grosch

Cheryl Reichelt
Melanie Stine

Maggie Ryan
Cole Wambeke

SCORE

69

69.2

70.5

72.6

75

75.1

75.7

77.9

95



